E
va
lu
a
te
s: M
A
X

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
General Description
The MAX1396 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PC board that evaluates the MAX1396 2-
channel, single-ended, 12-bit, SAR ADC. The EV kit
also includes Windows® 98 SE/2000/XP-compatible
software, which provides a simple graphical user inter-
face (GUI) for exercising the MAX1396’s features.
The EV kit comes with the MAX1396ETB installed.
The MAX1396 EV kit can also be used to evaluate
the MAX1391–MAX1395. Order free samples of
MAX1391ETB, MAX1392ETB, MAX1393ETB, MAX1394ETB,
and MAX1395ETB through Maxim’s website to evaluate
these parts.
Features
♦ 2-Channel, Single-Ended Inputs
♦ External +1.5V to +3.6V Supply
♦ On-Board Supply: +1.54V (VCC)
♦ On-Board Reference: +1.54V (VCC)
♦ External Reference: +0.6V to VCC
♦ USB Connection
♦ USB Powered
♦ Proven PC Board Layout
♦ Windows 98 SE/2000/XP-Compatible Evaluation
Software
♦ Fully Assembled and Tested
PART TYPE INTERFACE
MAX1396EVKIT EV kit USB/SPI™ 3-wire
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
0.22µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)